
 

Council and Glenorchy Planning Authority 
Meetings Dates for 2022 

 

Meeting of Day Date Start time 

Council Monday 31 January 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Monday 28 February 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Monday 28 March 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Tuesday 26 April 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Monday 30 May 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Monday 27 June 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Monday 25 July 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Monday 29 August 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Monday 26 September 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Monday 31 October 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Monday 28 November 2022 6.00 p.m. 

Council Monday 19 December 2022 6.00 p.m. 

 
 

Meeting of Day Date Start time 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 24 January 2022 5.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 21 February 2022 4.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 21 March 2022 4.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Wednesday 20 April 2022 4.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 16 May 2022 4.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Tuesday 14 June 2022 4.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 11 July 2022 4.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 08 August 2022 4.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 5 Sept 2022 4.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 3 October 2022 4.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 07 Nov 2022 4.00 p.m. 

Glenorchy Planning Authority Monday 05 Dec 2022 4.00 p.m. 

 
All meetings held in Council Chambers, 374 Main Rd, Glenorchy unless otherwise advised.  


